
STANDARD SEVEN  18TH-19TH AUGUST, 2025 STANDARD SEVEN

B

6 32% 4 21% 10 53% 1 5% 2 11% 8 42%
9 47% 9 47% 9 47% 7 37% 10 53% 10 53%
2 11% 5 26% 0 0% 8 42% 6 32% 1 5%
2 11% 1 5% 0 0% 3 16% 1 5% 0 0%
0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

40.3 1
38.1 2
34.7 3
34.2 4
32.9 5
28.9 6

 

34.9 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: UBUNGO

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: DAR ES SALAAM PROSPERITY

CME

SUBJECT RANKING
ENGLISH
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION
KISWAHILI

76%

ABSENTEES 0

SOCIAL STUDIES

81%

E [01 - 10]

10

5
10
4
0
0

26%
53%
21%

FAILED 0 0%
19 100%

19

PASSED

SAT 100%

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
E[01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

5
5
0
0
0

0
5
4
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

69%

0%

90%

68%
66%
58%

MATHEMATICS

SCIENCE

58% 42% 

Page 1 of 2
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1 BRIGHTON LIVING MSHANGA M 44 A 42 A 46 A 38 B 44 A 43 A 257 42.8 A 1
2 MAHD MOHAMED ALMAS M 41 A 40 B 46 A 42 A 40 B 45 A 254 42.3 A 2
3 NASSORO ABDALLAH NGARE M 46 A 41 A 46 A 38 B 43 A 39 B 253 42.2 A 3
4 GIVEN SAMWEL PUNUNTER M 44 A 39 B 45 A 38 B 39 B 43 A 248 41.3 A 4

5 BRIAN BUMIJAEL BUTIKU M 46 A 37 B 42 A 39 B 38 B 41 A 243 40.5 A 5

6 SAMEER SADICK MPONDA M 41 A 37 B 46 A 35 B 36 B 42 A 237 39.5 B 6

7 REUBEN MICHAEL SHAYO M 34 B 41 A 44 A 33 B 39 B 36 B 227 37.8 B 7

8 SUZAN MUSSA MWAKIVEGA F 33 B 35 B 41 A 23 C 35 B 41 A 208 34.7 B 8

9 JAMES SHUJAA MHAPA M 32 B 27 C 42 A 29 C 33 B 42 A 205 34.2 B 9

10 ELCA EDWARD MWADUI F 33 B 40 B 39 B 25 C 34 B 32 B 203 33.8 B 10

11 MELISSA STEVEN CHOTA F 37 B 38 B 37 B 24 C 27 C 39 B 202 33.7 B 11

12 UMMUSLEIM ABDALLAH IBRAHIM F 20 D 40 B 41 A 29 C 34 B 35 B 199 33.2 B 12

13 LINNA ISAYA SHAYO F 34 B 42 A 39 B 16 D 27 C 40 B 198 33.0 B 13
14 AMOSI BUMIJAELI BUTIKU M 30 C 20 D 33 B 33 B 31 B 39 B 186 31.0 B 14
15 ANGELO ALEX BENDERA M 34 B 30 C 32 B 24 C 29 C 35 B 184 30.7 B 15
16 GLORIA CLAUD MWASUKA F 24 C 31 B 38 B 20 D 25 C 41 A 179 29.8 C 16
17 PRECIOUS ALOYCE NOMBO F 31 B 30 C 36 B 22 C 20 D 34 B 173 28.8 C 17
18 ANGELINA ALEX BENDERA F 32 B 23 C 37 B 16 D 28 C 24 C 160 26.7 C 18
19 CHARITY PAUL MAHULU F 14 D 27 C 36 B 25 C 23 C 33 B 158 26.3 C 19
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